

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22245/2004

PATNA REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. MUSTAQUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 22726, 22935-22936 and 23105 of 2004 - With office report

Date: 23/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anukul Raj, Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Binod K. Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioners shall take fresh steps to complete the service within four weeks. Dasti, in addition, is permitted. File affidavit with proof of service within four weeks.

List again on 18.7.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar