

ITEM NO.105 REGISTRAR COURT.2 SECTION XVI
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22245/2004

PATNA REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MD. MUSTAQUE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 22726 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 22935-22936 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 23105 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

Mr. Shweta Kr. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv

Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

It is stated that dasti notice is issued on 16.12.2008 only.

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti service before
4.2.2009. List the matter on 4.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar